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ﬁ;.«;. etgnt
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ADDRESS 32 {/#’/UI/ﬂ{/ '{f/tLLuJ [(’CK G[Jqluj

z I{fr 4 oL wyamnm ‘»’//L- RS ] G Slczs
Llich, o Tinial

HAIR

il i

OZHER DISTINGUISHING MARKS== -
1, /e

RELATIVE: v/ -
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DEPENDENT
OCCUPATION: ",/ 78R o= 2

PREVIOUS SERVIUE

DECORATIONS

GENERAL RRMARKS =gemone
77
DATE OF EWLISTUFI L /(”“"’7 £L9/¢

oFaoid fO)tf//f« sy

THAT I WILL BE PAITHFULL AND BEAR TRUE ALLEGIANCE TO HIS MAJESTY
KING GEORGE THE FIFTH,HIS HEIRS AND SUCOESSORS,AND THAT I WILL ,AS
1IN DUTY BOUED , HOMESTLY A¥D PAITWPULLY DEFEND KIS WAJFSTY, HIS HEIRS

A¥D SUGCESSORS, IN PERSON,CROWN AND DIGNITY AGAINST ALL EWEMIES,
AGGURDING 0 ¥wk OUSPITIUMS OF &X SERVICE,

~Dooud Pangen

f s----l------—----—m!

na;/ 1956
/'

Y s Ny
sl SR




Zxtract from teleggrams sent to Syn#éptical, London

0ct.20th, 1919,

Advise by telegram amount of Separation @llowance

paid to Wife of 2124 Brydon




0

THE GREAT WAR vETERANS' AoSOGLATION,
430 main street, winnipeg, man.

December 17th, 1919,

Assist/ virector,
PagServices,
uilitia & Defence,
fitava.

#2124, L/Sgt. J. Brydon, R.N.¥.L,D. Reg. 586 Young St. Winni-
_BOEs

Dear Sir:=

On September 23rd and Uctéber 29%h, 1919, I worte
the Assist. virector of Pay Services, st. John, newfoundland, re
the above noted, iodate I have not received a reply to either letter
and I must ask you to be kind enough to teke up this case immediately

g L/Sgt. rydon was discharged at 5t. John, NewfoundTand
April 21et, 1919 and up to time of w4iting has not received war servi
uratuity. y

urs, srydon the wife of the above noted man, also
has not received Separation Allowance from the 1lst of rebruary,1916,
to the lst of september, 1917; and as this femily is in straitened
circumstances, it would be appreciated if this claim could bs put
through as soon as ‘possible,

Yours truly,

\8gd) w. J. Laidlaw,
oecrptary.




Extrest fron Selegrams recsived frem syneptieal, Leanden

Oet. 248,199,

In answer to your telegram Oct.20th Brydon

ver month $20.00 from Sept lit 1917 to April 26sh

325,00 April 27th to June ¥th 1918




| G

CR. 7

Extraot from Daily Oxders Part 1) Unit The Reyal Efl4,
Regts Ste Johu's, Mar,.25/19,

The fellewing Offfcer, Nen-Cemmissioned O£ficers and Mem
returmed from Overseas, and reported at Depet,Sk«3-19.

2124 Sgt. D. Bryden,




CR 2l

\inel RolL Dragt (111 Ronks) 50 LS telis

“xtroot from Hon
mbogked gouthamtons 1-3-17.

2124 B/3gt. D. Bryden.

The band re$urned to Ayr, 18-4-17.




[t

oy

xt®eot from Nominml Roll Draft (A11 R nks) *c 1st Bn,

BYB,F, Bobarked Sovthamton.

Sgt. D. Bryiom.




Extract from Nominal Roll of Nfld, Regt Prom

2nd Bm, Winchester, Hants, and embarked at Southampton
on 1-7-18 to join the 18t Bne B.E.F.

2124 B. 2gt. D. Brydon.




CR 2y

N
David Brydon ves attested for Genorc
Service with the NEWFOUFDILND RE LT ON Febrnary lst 1916

Regimntel No. 2124 wes glloted to Pteyp,Brydon

ALUTHORITY:
Reca-d Ledger;
Denta of Hilitia,

March 25th 1919




CR Zizy

Extreot of Daily Orders Part II Royal Newfoundland
Regiment dupét St. John's dated April 24th 1919,

The disol: of the und ted on demobilization had

been CONFIRMED by Officer i/c Records from noted date.

212"rSgt. David Bryden.
22y
21/4/19.




' /15 F07
EXTRACT FROM STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT TO 30-=13 FROM PAY &

RECORD OFFICE. LONDON

2124 Sgt. Bryden, D. Dr. Bal., 211: 8: 8 plud 11 days' pay
(13-3-19 to 23-3-19 inm.)

transferred to Pay Office 4=4-19




Cables and Telej
“SYNOPTICAL" Londos.

one :
VICTORIA 4923 & 4.
.

Gommunications to be addressed to the
GHIEF PAYMASTER & SFFIGER I/2 RECORDS.

N F. e

NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT.

MEMORANDUM.

No1ovs/50/ Pt

From
PAY AND RECORD OFFICE,.
58, VICTORIA STREET..
LONDON. S.W.1.

28th Ostober o1

224
| The Minister of Militis, s
Ste John's,

NEWFOUNDLAKD .«

\r.

SUBJECT :

NO.2124 SERGT. D. BRYDON.
ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT.
/

Reference Nos.
Exchange of telegrams is
onfirmed:-

1)e
Received 21/1(‘)/3)3 (344).
"Synoptical o

e '8) it

“of-Separation Allowence-paid

"to-wife of-2124-Brydon.
MILITARY.

2),
Dupncma 24}1{’:/19 (eoa).

Te.
'tu.y-m 20th October-
"Brydon-per month-20 dollars-
"1st Sept-1917-%0 26th April-
"25 dollars 27th April, 7th
"June-1918.

SYNOPTICAL" .

Separation Allowance was
jaid to Mrs. Brydon as follow

#ﬁﬁ; ::.:?4:/13 e ﬁeo per month

latrosctive Separation Allowanoe
as not paid here as Mrs. Brydon
irogesded to Canada before it was
juthorised.

Y /&

Majore
Ihief Starf Officer (Londom).

(710 is) Whes—RPiTIS 1000 K/i9 HWV(Pisyd  Huses

* (30 4
m-.-uud t0 ActgeBgte

REPLY

! Dated 191

Hovember 14th,1919

‘ Ploase return QRIGINAL and rotain DUPLICATE.

% NHeted,nlease.

Minister of Militis,




Q\'l(’f

Extract from telegranm ment to Symeptieal, Lendon

oot 20th,1919.

dvise by telegram amount of Separation

Allowance paid to wifs of 2124 Brydon.




Extract /from Nominal Roll of Nfld. Regt. Draft No.R0
from Swiviuv Southamptom, JB<17 for B.E.P. and returned
W Ayr 18-4-17.

2124 B/Sgt. D. Bryden.




CR.2iz4

dxbroct fron dadiy Ordozo part 11, Depot otedohn's datod Tedel9s

dhe dlschurge of the ujn on demobilisution hoe been AFPAUVED W
O ¢o Jicoharge dopot Oa Ved=l9:

2124 Sergt. D. Brydon.




CRr /7%

Extracy of telegram from Syn., London, to Military

March 124,

Following for Demobilization has embarked BBaltic"

Liverpool, for Halifax.

#2124 Sgt. Brydon.




CR. v/

Betraot of Catualitius from Pay & Reoord 0ffies London dated Wov.4/11/18.
0

2124 Sgt. D, Bryden.

Of the Regtl. Band reported at the 2nd Bn., Hazeley Down Camp, on 11/10/18,

Memo (9471) from 0.C. 2nd Bn,




< ‘o-uu and T : N.F. P/3ga.
BVNOP‘HBAL, London.

DUPLICATE.
"NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT.

-hbhonc
VICTORIA 147.
. Communi

to
CHILF PATHASTER & OFFIGCR 1 REseRsS,
and the following No. quoted

MEMORANDUM.

i CR. 2124
From s
PAY AND RECORD OFFICE, \ T
58, VIOTORIA STREET, | S uiittia,
LONDON, S.W. Ste.dolm's, .

« v Howfoundland, .
e 7. . R4tHs JULY | goioian A,

SUBJECT : | REPLY
2194, \BAND, §EBGTus Do BRYDON,. | Ofted  January 20th.1918 1o
AL NEWFOUNDLAND ,REGIMENTq

. |
Reference Nos.

Please return w and retain M

+1The ahovo Sqldlex's, Payment of allotment from this
u}tmﬂ ‘embarted for Gaade. 0¢2ice; commenced on 8/6/18, please.
e s

Allotment .and, p&ouuon ;
llowance have .baan

7&6/18 ingclusive, , lllahtnt at,

7§.0onts.par day, .Separation. .

Allowance. +00 par.month. ,

Haw.address of, allottee. .

1s,~, Minister of Militia.
Mnee Le Srydon,
/0 JMxzse Dansldson, .
§30sRose Avenue,

" POEs . .
MNanitoba,Oanada, .
Gopy of, , Form K. HQe4214. .
1g enclosed.fqr.your references .

Eindl; u:r-nzt £qr . furthey
A rq{: .
* B}o/le uiv-.

/ 7 Cecceargls
ﬂhiot Paymaster.& 0 .11& nmordu

A
‘Wﬁ
3

(682 35) W3SO—HPIS6 1000 1317 HWV(RITM) Ki7/6ee




"CR. 2 17/

Extre ¢, from Nominal Roll to B.E.F. embarked at
Southamptén on 1-7-18

#2124 Bd.Sergt. D, Brydozln‘




/

Extract from Sehedule of S

in UeKe frou P.R.0cLondon.







NEWFOUNDLARD CONTINGEW{
ALLOTHENT

1, (do.) A/ (Rank)_

horeby agree, until ;.;r(.hor notification by m%, and in required form,
to make an allotment of ~——— dollars and i cents
per dism, from my/pay, to and for the bonefit of the undermentioned
Person and/or Persons. Such payments to be made on proof of identity

of the Person and/or Persons concerned, viz:-

VHether Wife S0

Child, other FAUE ADDRESS Bt

Relative or (In full.) i thoun
Friend : Person)

?

Trfe Vo Aot | et Gho

/

This allotment to take efsct from and including Mawcd , 1937

Note:- This fo be completed and signed by the Soldier, counter-
signed by the Of er Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the
Paymastor in accordance with P.&.i.0. C/L.10, 9/12/15.

Allottor.




No_ﬂﬂ-

HNEWFOQUWDLARD CONTINGERNT

ALLOTMERNT

I, (No.)2ya p (Rank) . (amed - SRR Kot
Jby agres, until further mcif‘ cation by me, and in requir‘ed form,
to make an allotment of ——=~ dollars and a1 cents
per dism, from my /my, to and for the benefit of the undermentioned
Person and/or Psraons. Such payments to be made on proof of identity

of the Parson and/or Psrsons concerned, vizi-

‘fmether Wifs
Child, othsr NAME ADDRESS
ve or (In Full.)

&J\u"\m ‘b\t\ﬁ\m \ S 4\0\\‘\‘ SA s

!)u\-\

19
ot

)
This Allotment to take effect from and including Vo e s 2 1915

NOTE:- This Form must be completsd and signed Dy the Soldier, counter- 3
signed by the Officer Oommanding his Company, and forwarded to ‘the‘\
Paymaster in acgordance with P.& R.O. c.L./)llo, 9/12/16. .

(laeca

= TR LA -
i R D Y L. Shag .
é - 7T u.7

Officer Commanding
" " Company.

Dated at

? (s1g.)
et Loy TEEAAC ;'n[”t{/:.,~. ottory

L 1917




azo/zo/pg

900 WL WO, 18000000, 1Y, O, Ca.

T Oemmanding,
2/1st.Newfoundland
Ayr, N. B.

Amay Form O, 348,

From Officer uommandij
2/1st Newfoundland .";iimm,
Ayr, m.B.

Te The Faynmaster,
Regt. R L.b, vontingmt,

__Pay & Recerd Office,

8 January g 8
2Y BAND SERGT., D. BRYDON.

Aoplication for Separat:
Allowance is referred teo you
for signature.

His wife's address on
his attestation is described
as 35, Springbani Street,
Glasgew, which does not
agree with the address en
. /82. Kindly verify.
y 17

Major

Chief Paymaster & O i/c Recor{

ke eddress shewn on
N.r.P/83 is oorreof

Ve having ohanged wis
Aq0ress aiter enlistment in thi)

the att

dspegiment.,

‘ q7
o \Kaser [ LIEUT, DOLONEL
QOMMARDING 2nd BN. 'WEWFOUNDLAND REGT.










%ficer Commanding,
2/Bw., Royal Nfld Regt.,

Hazeley Dogn Camp,
Winchester, Hants.

Off‘icer (¢ umandingke- 3
ghe

2nd E. Royal newfounglana

Hazeley Down ~amp.

To The Chief Paymaster,
Royal Newfoundland Regimenb,
London; S.W,

ANSWER.

Pay & Record Office,

_ Bth May ;8

2124, Band-Sgt. D. BRYDON.

_ With refere the

; 7=(2874) from
0.Cr Coy: Aif Mre. Brydon
will complete the enclosed
forms, an effort will be made
to arrange for herself and her]
three children to travel to
~Canada in June, please.

Chief Paymaste" & 0.1/c Records.
1\

Hay 1Bth

\

Herewith Forme completed.)

- |

UEUT GOLC i3

zfs%w




offiger Commanding,

2/8n., Royal Hfld Regt.,
. Hazeley Down Oamp,

Winchester, Hants.

Pay & Record Office,

8th May 8

2124, Band-Sgt. D. BRYDON.

With reference to the
attached Memo. (3874) from
0.C. "F" Coy: Aif Mrs. Brydon
will complete the enclosed
forms, an effort will be made
to arrange for herself and her
three children to travel to

Canada in June, please.

Major,
Chief Paymaster & 0.1/c Records.




T’*‘%*’-
NEWFOUKOLAN INGENT,
| P& W HECOPS O FICE,
0s I
| Ack'd i ¥

]ief. Nos. UUT







y .
. NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT
A,

Pay & Record Office,
58, Victoria Street,
London, S8.W. 1,
8th May, 1918,

Madan; OVERSEAS TRANSPORT.

1. With reference to the application dated 29/4/18 (3874)
for transport to Canada: please umglate the enclosed forms
and return them to this Office immediately, when it will be
ascertained, and you will be notified, if and when it is possib.
to arrange the desired passage.

2. Whnether or not you have previously resided in Canada,
a t will be Ve It is therefore essential that
the application form aleo enclosed should be completed and
returned to this Office together with two copies of your photo-
graph, one of which must be certified on the back in writing by |
the same person signing the form recommending the granting of
your passport. The other photograph will afterwards be
affixed to your passport, which, subject to its being practic-
able to arrange your passage, can be applied
and sent or handed to you before embarkation,
of which will be notified to you as much in advance as may be
practicable.

3. You will please understand that this Office can only
arrange transport to a Canadian port. -

4. It should be borne in mind that after disembarkation
in Canada, the travelling arrangements may provide conveyance
only, and it may therefore be necessary for you to procure your
own food during the remainder of your Journey. -

6. The cost of transport must be defrayed by yourself, and
this cannot be claimed against the Newfoundland Government.

6. Whilst all reasonable care is exercised by those
concerned as to obtaining and conveying correct information to
you, it is hereby expressly notified that no respongibility
whatsoever attaches to the British, Canadian, or Newfoundland
Government, or any of their representatives, as to any variation
of details, dates of arrivals, departures, or any consequences
whatsoever arising therefrom; and that your movements during
and consequent upon your passage from the United Kingdom to
Newfoundland are entirely at your own risk.

8. It must be clearly understood that any information
relating to dates of movements and names of transports is secr:

and confidential, and anyone divulging such is liable to
penalty and may be refused transportation.

Chief Paymaster & Officer i/c Records.
To: _Mrs. D. Brydon,




8059/123/0.7.
/

The Gommissioner of Emigration’
or Oanada,
11-13, Charing Cposs, S.W. 1,

Overseas Transport,
I encloss application fowm relating to

¥rs, Laura Bryden,
19, King Street,
Elgin, Scotland,

for your customary kind attention and acceptanoce,
Bryden would 1ike to go in June, if poeaible, The
following 1s quoted from her husband's covering letter:

"Re my wife's passage to Canada, I would esteem
it a favour 1f I could get a fow days notice.
as to date of passage, as owing to having 5
little children I want to try and assist ny
wife on her journey to the Port of Embarkation,
and 1t takes me 2 days to get to Elgin (where
my wife 1s) from here,"

I am, Sir,

Your oﬁdiaﬁ servant,

Major,

Ohief Paymaster & 0. 1/c Records.




iszminmﬁ of IJmmvigration and Colonization,
Boternment of @ana:bu b e

N,

773, %’a/my Grow,
M SHZ

29th May, 1916,

Dear Sir,

pt of yours of the 22nd instant

enclesing form of spplication on behalf of Mrs. Leura Brydon,

whose zpnlication T heve accept

Yours faith

a:*or \‘/ A4, Timewell,
undland Contingent.
Pay Eecord Office,
88, Victoria Street.
London S.W.1l,




8774/1/0.7.
Mrs. Laura Brydon,
19, King Street,
Elgin, Scotland.

Dear Madam: Overseas Transport.

Rezarding your application for transport to Canada: T am

informed by the Commissioner of Emigration for Canada that the
application has been accepted, and you will hear from him as to
the date of sailing in due course. Enclosed herewith your
emergency certificate.

Yours faithfully,

Major,
Chief Paymaster & 0. 1/c Records.




¢
MESSAGES AND SIGNALS. 5, uyoen....

Words | Crarge.

This message eon ko of - | tocd. ateree

; T |
| 2124 | BRYDOR  NEWFQUND
TO‘ HAZELEY - DOWN~=C,

SR S R

173 ’ !
YOUR —|/WIFE _ {AND ° OCHTLDREN
LEAVING _|SOUTHAMPTON|27th sl

SRR

The viert map bt Jorserded a8 o corrected

Cesor. " tgustne o Addresar
T 1w Should b erased 1 ook require
OrserNo. 10 WLWHSY  ROLL N2 MEK Lid (2634




11428/557/pea
(RO0) WL WOTN/MSSS.  20,000,00. wy. & On

- goa. oo
[ ConeP Py vlAS B Cr i
CAMEF PAYMASTER & OFF| h‘ﬁé“@, ANDUM.

NEWFOUNDLAND-CONTI

Ay Fom C. 248

b VICTORIA STREETT

: N, SW. 1.
onRG ENGLAND.

wo OF 12 19

To Offieer Oommanding,
1/Bn. R. Nfld. Regt.,
' Bs E.F;
FN/WF

L & GFFICER 1/C_ RECORDS,

NGENT,

_18th, July 01 8

2124, BAND SERGT., D. BRYDON.

With referensee to the
enelosed eorrespondenes relating
to Separation Allowance and
Allotment &8 the above named
Soldier: Kindly aseertain his
wife's address in Canada to whieh
Separation Allowan®e & Allotment
should be forwarded.

No edvies of address ean be
trae in this offiwe, please.
/ .

L2 e tiv vagom,

Chief Paymaster & 0 i/e Reeords.

F4st By, |
Ack’l My

ief. Nos. OUY

ENGLOSURE]




X PAYMA & GFFICE 3
9 OUNDUAND COM I
'MEWBFB VIGTORIA S 1’“1' ET,
\ LONDON, :“m‘_“\b From, 0. O. 1st Battelion,
i
Offieer Commanding, To, Chief Paymaster & 0.i/c
ve 1/&:{. R. Hfld. Regt., £ Recordss /o

RERLTE Newfoundland Contingent.,§
Fi/WF

B. E. F.
Pay & Reeord Office, July 20th 1918

A lastn, JdrycoantiillE

Mrs. L. Brydon,
‘1212¢, BAND SERGT., D. BRYDON. C/o Mrs, Domaldson,
330, Rosas Ayenue,
With referenee to the Winnipeg, Manitoba.
mlonﬂ eorres %
tion Allowarnce and
nlomaat 88, the above named (sd) T.G. Mathias, Major,
8oldier: Kindly mseertain his Com. 1/Bn Royal Nfld, Regt.
wife's address in Cansda to, whieh
Separation Allowanve & Allotment
should be forwarded. 3 8650
No adviee of. address ean be 23/7/18
traded in this offise, please.

i » % .C'.iu’jx,
Chief Paymaster & 0 i/ Reeorts.




‘ a..-z.gg 7/ I u.9.9, /e0.8.

L NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

Pay & Record Office,
58, Victoriae Street,
London, 8.W. 1,

s 29%h Juna 1918
To: Mrs. L. Bryden,
18, John Street,
. Ayr, N. B,

Postal Draft-s £ 93113 is/are enclosed in respect of

Separation Allowance ) -
) for the perioa  8/8/18-5/7/B
)

Allotment

computed as follows:

Separation Allce, 28days @ ¢ 1F10 o pg gy = o 411510

Allotment, og days @ g g5 cta per day = & 21.00 = £ 41 613
£ 9318

on bshalf of iryden

of ths Royal Newfoumdland Regte

Signature on Postal Draft is sufficisnt indication of

receipt, and further acknowlsdgement is unneceseary.

Chief Paymaster & Officer i/c Records.
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11060/1/P&A

Mrs. David &yfi:m,
19, Kfn& S,u'e'st,

10th, Ty 8. Mg i

2124, SGT. D. BRYDON.

With reference to your lstter 5/7/18
(6135), relative to letter addresded to Mrs.
L. Brydon, allotment &,Sspsruucr'x Allowance
for 'the perfod 8/8/18 - 5/7/18: Please rsturn
the letter &nd enclosures to this office
as, soon as poseible and arrangements will be

made for payment to.be made from Newfoundland

to your daughter in. law's new address.

2ns

Vit Major, /
Ohief Paymaster &.0 1/c Reuomu/
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o« 24thy July * ,
/

2124, BAND SERGTes De BRYDOH, Jan.20th.1919.
ROYAL NEVFOUNDLAID REGIMENTe

. {he Wahr‘u

allottee nbonod Ganacs

M/ M8 Payment of allotment from this
Allotment and office commenced 8/6/18,please.

1. have baon 4
19 inclusive, allotment at

(s
78 cants 'y _Lapara’
an-m par monthe (5d.) J.R.BENNETT

" flew addross of allottee Minister of Militia.
Ay~
unse Le rydony
u/m nn:-um m}I:}av
pROSS Avanue, - 11/2/18.

and tbasOanadas

of Form K¢ Hoed2lé
is onou::’ far your r:ﬂnnn.
dly arrange far further
mmt- to
byl gt o o

pluu-

Ohief Paymaster & D f}n nnooril-




DUPLICATE.
MAIL COPY

The Hone the Minister of
ste :oln’u,

v fow b B b ARRTIRIRERE. Jenuery 20th 1919,

0 A

2124, BAND BERGTes De BRYDON, 4
ROYAL HEWFOUNDLAAD REGIMENT.

«The ahove bqldio:"l Payment of allotosms frem

allotteo cmbarked for Oanada
27/ /18¢ .. this 0ffice, commenced on

Allotment and tion 8/6/18, please,
71l.onnco have baen 4 up ta
5/18 uwm-u-. allotment at,

75_cants sSeparation

Allowance w nanf-b- . A — BRETE L
¢ £ ’(' I DI

JRew address of allottee y 1
-

Mnge Le 'rTydon,
o/o Mrs » Minister of Militia

ey~

Gopy of Form Ke HQe4214
ia onclosed for your raforonces

Eindly ror further
paynents ta bo mad
office from a/e/:.e lml.u- Vo,
pleases < /

7

¢ vy MaJOT
Ohief Paymastor & p l}o lhoor:-.




M.F.P.
NE\VFOUNDLAHD CORTIZNGENT A

No. s i

ALLOTMENT
1, (fo.) 1/3‘/(R&nk%é’ (Wame)_CH ey Ao M aoid

hereby agree, until /ffurther notification by me, and in required form, °

to maks an Allotment of ) dollare and Levesly ﬁ:_/ cents
per diem, from my pay, to and for the benefit of the undermentioned
Person and/or Persons. ucH payments to be made on proof of ide’ntlty‘

a9 concerned, viz.,

3 AOONT
ADDRESS (Each

7 Al L
%yﬁ

Person)
g 43

-

/.l

This Allotment to take effect from and including Z o 191{

NOTE: - Toie Form muct ts coupleted 2nd sAgnsd byi e Soldier, counter=
eignod by Offic Jopmanding has Couwpany, and forwaréed to the
Ch\a. Puj.ns.r.a“ 11 ¢o <:nce with P.&.R.0. C.L.10, $/12/16.

(stg. 4 j : _ﬂ‘

}$3 cor, omranding,

Company . .
Dated at (sig. )&/ﬁfwuf Zlﬁzd‘v :
otto

certon. P
dks {1917‘




88, VICTORIA
LONDON

0/G+ 2nd. Batts, R.Nf1d.Red
Hazeley Down Camp,

viticer Jonmmnd:l:g& oy

B
Hazeley Down daap.

= he vhier Puynuster,
bnioyal l\awtm:d

2
wESFRT

THy & Retord OI1ile.
———sm—lm—“"

2124 BAUD SERGT.D.BRYDON.
ROYAL WEWFOUNDLAND REGT.

of this office
mmo.uen/;zz/?u 24/7/18,
to The Hon, The Minister of
| M1litie, snd his reply theréon
20/1/19 {1357) relating to the)
sbove N.C.O0's Allotment 1s enw|

cle-lid for information,pleese.

& ﬁi‘sf 7
For X ;’nyma-t

/

COMMAN

G
Asst.Ps: e
4:- & Osi/c.

I {/
Y

G/ =
) Fin 2 vigu. cot0E!

oing % ]

BN, ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAKD RiGl.




S «
Cablés and Telegrams :
* SYNOPTICAL," London.

veronswsas  NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT. °

wnications 10 the
SHIET PAYMASTER & OFFIOER L' REOORDS.
.

COoPY. MEMORANDUM.
No.__11871/424/P&A

From | Te
PAY AND RECORD OFFICE, i
| The Hon. The Minister of Militia,
58, VICTORIA STREET, St. John's

LONDON, S.W.1. NEWFOUNDLAND .

24th July @18, !
|
SUBJECT : REPLY
2124, BAND SERGT. D.BRYDON.™ Dated  January 20th 191 8
ROYAL HEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT.
/

Reterence Nos. Ploase roturn. QRIGINAL snd retain DUPLICATE.

The above soldier's ‘
allottee embarked for Canada | Payment og allotment from this
27/6/18. ‘ Office, commenced on 8/6/18, please.

Allotment and Separation |
Allowance have been paid up to | (signedjJ.R.Bennett,
7/6/18 indlusive, allotment at | 1
75 cents per day, Separation |
|
|

Minister of Militia.
Allowence $25.00 per month.
New address of allottee is-

Mrs. L. Brydon, |
c¢/o.Mrs. Donaldson, |
330,Ross Avenue,
Winnipeg, |
Manitoba, Canada.

Copy of Form K.No.4214 is |
enclosed for your reference.

Kindly arrange for !\u‘thex-&
payments to be mede from your |
office from 8/6/18 inclusive,
please.

|

~
(Signed)M.h.Timewell, Major. |
Chief Paymaster & 0.1/c. Records.

(710 16) WEUSR—KPBT28 1000 119 HWV(RMEY1)




SUSPENSE

0/C. 2nd. Batt., R.lnd.R‘gt.
Bmlv{lbom Camp.
WF/FK. WINCHESTER.

Pay & Record Office. ,
6th March 9.

2124 BAND SERGT.D.BRYDON.
ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGT.

Copy of this
um.llB71/424/Pu,24/'l/13,
to The Hon. The Minister of
Militia, end hin reply thereon,
20/1/19 (1357) relating to the
above N.CiO's Allotment is en-
closed.for information,please.

Capt.
Asst P ster.
For Chief Paymaster & 0.1;0- ecds.




*Cables and Tolegrams :
" London.

Telephone :
VICTORIA" 147.
+ Cffmunications to be addrasand 1o the

SWEF PAYHASTER & OFFISER ¢ ResoRDS,
and {he following No. quoted :

No._ 11871 /424/Pak

From |

PAY AND RECORD OFFICE,
68, VICTORIA STREET,

LONDON, S.W.

24th, July

P /fE

191 5 ;0'/K ¢

NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT.

MORANDUM.
2/

To

The Hon. the Minister of
Militia,
St. Jonn's,

Newfoundland.

SUBJECT :

2124, BAND SERGT., D./BRYDON,
ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT.

Reference Nos.

The above Soldier's
allottee embarked for Canada
27/5/18.

Allotment and Separation
Allowance have been pald up to
7/6/18 inclusive, allotment at
75 cents per day, Separation
Allowance §25.00 per month.

New address of allottee
is,~

Mrse L. Brydon,
c/o Mrs. Donaldson,
330,Ross Avenue,
Winnipeg,
Manitoba,Canada.

Copy of Form K. No.4214
is enclosed for your reference.

Kindly arrange for furthexn
payments to be made from your
office from 8/6/18 inclusive,

pleas, /
’%/%h}//ﬁjor
>
Ohidf Paymaster & O i/c Records

0ffice, commenced on 8/6/18,please,

(682 35) Wis(I—HPT96 1000 1217 HWV(PITSA] K17/668

REPLY
Jenuary 20th,1918

Dated 191

Ploase retarn QRIGINAL and retain ICATE.

Payment of allotment from this

Minister of Militia,




NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT NFP/NB.
R i SEPARATION ALLOWANCE i
1 5 .pa;g‘h;:entnl Fo. and Rank 2421 -
ane A oian Wi an

Unit M. %, WD
Full Name of Dependent. 4% s

Address

Have you made previous clalm
for Separation Allowance? If
B0, state particulars.

Is Separation Allowance be-
ing paid on your account to
anyone in Nfld or sleewhera?

Date of Marriage.

Name and Address of your
last Employer.

The amount of your salary or
wages immediately prior to
Enlistment.

Are your wages or any portion
being paid by your employer
during your abssnce?

If paid, what is the amount
psr month? s I

Name of Corps prior to enlist-
ment in the Nfid Contingent.

I CERTIFY that the above is a trus statement.

Unit lﬁwwﬁf;f
Date Lo g "f’?’







1. No. A L2 ... Raok ....>8pdh..........Name 4?’4444_ ﬂ....‘.“............ i
[/ Ltended s sc reidenca: A/WMW

accordance with Regulations.

Place ... : o~
Comanding Discharge Depot
paMAR. 25 19.19 ................... e Royal e Rzt

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

5. I hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and allowances (including clothing allowance) and all
just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Discharge Depot, Royal Newfoundland Regiment,
of all financial responsibility in my connection.

TAET TR TMEY RIMAY PAY Accm

Place and date

CIVILIAN RE-ESTABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER
6. 1 hereby certify that I arg in a position to resume civilian occupation immediately on discharge.

Signaffire of witness -

STATEMENT OF SERVICE

7. Enlisted for service /2( e nn o b No of days on Mili?_

Discharged from service. . 'f @ . <7/w ...... Service ....LA7.

APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE

& The discharge of the sbove mentioned soldier s hereby approved to be conficmed Ry the Officer ifc Records,
The Royal eg\u&n g y-cight days from date.
ar

Place . -
anding Di




£yril 27wd,,1919

72124 Sergte uuvu/:rydan,

#2329 Vengran Ot
wimipeg,
Eanatobe,

Pleese £41d enciosed "Discharge Certificate

Y urs truly

Captein,
Paymester & 0.4 ¢ Hecods




BLOCK

SBE
| &{ (Incorpersted by Dexaieion Charter)
v @

Address all Communications to the Secretary
430 MAIN STREET
WINNIPEG, MANITOBA September 23rd,1919.
=N

/

Assist, Director of Pay Services,
St. John, Newfoundland.

#2124 1/sgt David Brydon, R.N.¥.L.D.Reg.
Dear Sir:
The above noted man was discharged at
St. Jopn, Newfoundland, on April 2lst., 1919
and to date has not received War Servicn Gratuity.
Kindly investigate this case and if in
order have payments made direct to 586 Young Sgreet,
Winnipeg.

Yours truly,

HCE/DW




&
%
- 7333 LoNDON BLOOK

Address all Communications to the Secretary
430 MAIN STREET
WINNIPEG, MANITOBA October 29th, 1919,

Aseist. Director of Pay Services,
St., John, Newfoundland,

2124 I/sgt. J, Brydon, R.N.F.L.D. Reg.

On September 23rd, I wrote you as fol-

“Dear Sir:

The above noted man was discharged
at st. John, Newfoundland, on April 2lst,
1919, and to date has not received War
Bervice Gratuity,

Kindly investigate this case and if
in order have payments made direct to. 586
Young Street, -Winnipeg.
Yours truly,"

As I have not received a reply to this
letter, kindly answer same immediately,

Mrs, Brydon, wife of the above noted man,
also has not received Separation Allowance from lst
February, 1916 to lst of September, 1917; end as this
family is in straightened circumstances, it would be
appreciated if thie claim could be put through at once,

Yours truly,

e

Becretary.
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Mrs. laura Brydoen,
586 Young Street,
WINNIPEG,

Dear Madam:

With reference to
Yyour letter of August 7th. I enclose
herewith form of claim for Retroastive
Separation Allowance,which klndli have completed
and signed Wy a solicitor,and returned to this
Departaent,so that your claim may be considered
W the Board of Review,

Please forward also your

Marringe Certificate,and when the necessary in-

formagion is noted,it will be returned to you,
Yours truly,




DEPAR T OF MITITIA,

WAR SERVICE GRATUITY,
St.John' s Hevfoundlmd,

Declerction recuired of Qfficers and men of the Royel Newfoundlend
Regiment,vho clcims War Service Gretuity under Order-in-Council
deted Jomuary 26,2919,

very cuest

0n conblction this Deel: r:_ticét ie 3o be returned to THE OFFICIR I/C
RECORDS, PLY & RECORD OFFICE,SU.EORI'S,
Shristicn npe...Dowidd.... d.:}\m"'r....&w.... Sot
ak. . G o, AT ARSI ot it A ROBLATION cer e Db et
in full %o which future peyments of gratuity ore to Fax be
forwarded,.. D3N {\YWW”V W,WWW.,
6.Date listdat in the Regirents.\rr. efady.. AR\,
dependent ,if ony,to whon Seperdtion ,1110\'.uzcc~js being
5 ves being issved,iimedi:tely pno_ 0 your dischiTEBasss
8,Relationshin of d ndents, .. sreveseteiicsnevanatanns
9,Adiress in full of such dependent,.... WSO '\TN\M&MW
10,Is sa dlependen t,nov, or wes srid dependent ot my tipe in Teceint
,0% Scperation Allovonce on cceount of snother soldie r?'\\.ﬁ-
1l,%ere you on cctive service only in If1d.If so,give dctes,tud X3 Gic-
ulers of such

12,Give totcl length of time wlaich you served oh sotive serviee,

e ther in Lfid.or ovorsaas...ba..m......................

,.G:v-.vuaa.a.z:... SRR T IR AR R Ly e TR R LY




-2-

13.Heve you hed more than one enlistnent? If Bo,give particulsrs of

dischorge end re-eflistments, md under wict regimentel NUMbErS.....as

CCTCRI T P ) S e s R D P R S
ove you Y received cny poyrent of Fost Discherge poy or
Service Grotuity? If s, stote anownt you 1 ¥ wendents

elrecdy received and by viort 12 25 1 e o PP O SR S W L

/

15,Have you beer 1scued with a Vier Sexrvice Bl go2e o ONMs oo s s iennsins
1l6,Have you,duris tle 3 in the Impericl Forces M.
1%,Are you entitled ¢n ieceive ,or have you received ony Crotuity in
the nature of Post Livchorse P from the Imperinl Forces? If s'e,
state amount received,or are entitled.. NNM...esueesnn,
16.Did you revert Overseas to o Tenl lover t:am the substentive renk
held by you on your arrivel in B B Ve b e
{b). If so,was svch reversion in consecuence of mnisconduct or in-
OEL 10T enOYR g ¢'asms dns aans s nenss
19,Are you now serviu 1 the Ten H 3 “ive:- (&) dcte

of discharze.....

20. Did you et ony time serve ot the front in on  actusl thectre of
r?If so give particulars of vlaces, zn’ Gates of such BBIVice. .44
....M..,W.A.\.\‘.\... a0 VN S

e

21l.{z2) Lre you receivang treatment iron the Civil -Establishment Come<

£9J.3f 6bf, are you in Teceipt of full pey amd ellowsnces from that

.lt;ee...........‘..............>'........................ Y

‘this eelenn decle: ion,censcienticusly believing it tp be
ving thet 4% 18 of  the fare force md effect as if nade




Sitmature of 4; plicent ; @&_\k\d\ ) va\,
Place of Rosidemco: 9§58, Ay Ao

/
declered before 3 w7

This 2/” ot Sueeed 19,

Signoture of Trister of the
Svaréne Court ipendiary Hagis-
te,I'otary Publio. 7 Stice of the
1o £y

; V'ar Sorviece
Grotuity d
‘ ¥
e Goo




CORY.

From
Pay & Record Office,
58 Victoria Street,
London, S.W.1l.

11th March.
Sub jeot:

Regimental Band.

Following ‘telegram confirmed, pl

"Received 11/3/19 (72):
"Synoptical, Londom. /7
"EEI-aop!-a of-correspondence
"with-officer Commanding-2nd
"Battalion subject of-formation
"of band-particularly-with regard
"to-terms of service of members-this
"required-for-determination of-as to
the liability-or-otherwise-Newfound-
"land-Government-concerning pensions-
warservice gratuity-eto- Cage pf 2137-
Maddock-now being considered-fullstop
Military"

The enclosed copies of correspondence
exchanged between this office and the
Officer Commanding, 2nd.Battn. are all
that can be found as having a bearing on the
subject referred to in your telegram
quoted sbove.

Upon examination of the attestation papers
of the personnel of the band, it has been
ascertained that some men enlisted for service
on A.F.B.2505, and others for sexvice in the
United “ingdom only., Copy of this type of
attestation is attached for information,
please.

The majority of the Band have served

erseas as bandemen and presumsbly come with-
in the scope of regulations effecting the
ismue of War Service Gratuity to those who have -
served "in a theatre of War."




St. John's,
Newfoundland.

June 23rd, 18219,

I confirm the following exchange of
telegrams: -

"Received 9/5/19
myi1itary, St. John's
"Referen to my telegram Mar,
"l1th, 156 and yours Mar.l9th
"gxbandsmen pressing for pay-
"ment of War Service Gratuity
"telegraph instructions immed-
iately.”

Synoptical.

"Received 12/5/19

"military, St. John's

myaiting reply to my telegram

"May 9th Gratuity exbandsmen.”
Synoptical.

"Received 22/5/19

"Military St. John's

"fith reference to my telegram

"May 13th further application

"from -exbandsmen being&received

"after review of the existing
"eircumstances thers will appear

"np alternative but to pay gratuitfles.
"Therefore unless ypu telegrapl to the
"contrary will proceed tp do S0,

"Despatched 23/5/19.
Synoptical, London

"Referemce to your telegram May
"28nd, and your letter of March
"11th 156 pay to Exbandsmen
"§ar Service Gratuity."

Military,




Demobilization Form 1

The Ropal Netwfoundland Regiment

/

Class for Demobil- Report of Demobilization
TRt Travelling Board, held on soldier for
discharge.

Discharge Depot: Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment
Date

Regimental No

Name

Address

O.C. Discharge Depot.

Lt

Members of Board (" * 4 T 5
i i Senior Medical Officer




Demobilization Form 3

The Ropal Newfoundland Regiment

B 268
W 3494,

/’L.o. C. Discharge Dég

Date.

2, Clothing.
Certified that Clothing Regulations have been complied with:—

(a) Clothing Allowance payable. .. 20,




4. Pay and Allowances.

The herein named soldier's accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection
.

therewith settled. He has received pay and allowances to ..

“ €7 1T ADIDSTMENT OF OV

[}
Discharge approved for......... 7 ...... L. /?
ischarge Depot.

orwarded with following documents to O.C

xr. sea.
I

. [Boara 1st
|

ization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ifc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

Eligible for War Scrvice Gratuity




€. R. C. Form 1
2510.18-5008

ivil Be-vstablishment Committer

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I hnvc had an interview with the Vocanoml
Officer of the Civil R i C i or other r
agent of the Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee.to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. My decision is as
follows:

R

Vo u® e R
SignatdTe o The Vocational « -m%ww..\m.

Place f
Date W ’5% 7 —le




Descriptive Return of a Soldier Discharged on Account
of Disability.

INSTRUCTIONS—This form is to be completed in the case of every discharged soldier whose claim
to pension, on account of disability, is to be submitted for the consideration of the Pensions and Disabil;.
ties Board.

This section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is attending at the time of his ex-
amination by a Medical Hoard, or, if the man is not in Hospital, by the Medical Officer of the Unit oy
Command Depot, The Soldier should be given a full opportunity of exawining it, as, if award

ed a pen-
sion, his depends on his this . The *‘Rank," ** Station '

and ““Date " should be in his own handwriting.

The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the man's Medical Board and will be forwarded
to the O. i| c Records together with the remainder of the ‘man’s documents.

Changes occurring in the description subsequent to the date of admission to pension should be noted
in red ink.

Name in full @MMA ﬁ“fi e
7 , ,
Regiment from which discharged Hoyal ./’@/o«m//am/

Regimental number 2/ 2 4/

Intended address 3 2 7 V&A/;{ an A M WW

Height on discharge 5 Feet §
Color of hair on discharge /174 oK

Complexion  dfar”R

Color of eyes ﬁ’{f@wﬁ'\ /¢t -
Descriptive Marks 4/ ﬁ»‘/vw "ﬁ Z{% =4

Figure on discharge 7 #loe

Christian name of Father

Christian name of Mother &LM

Wife's maiden name in full W T
fordd . bdiq,

Christian names of ehildren M W"W M
Place and date of soldier’s birth /»[W A ’ffﬁﬂ/\«/{j

Nature and locality of civil employment required

Date and place of marriage

I declare that 1 am the soldier referred to above and that all the particulars contained in the above
statement are, to the best of my knowledge, carrect

(Soldier's signature in full) I S\ ‘Y‘)««@m (s -
(Rank)
s _J fitno s 3L Py 7

1 certify that the above named soldier signed the foregoing declaration in my presence, and hat the
above description ard details are, to the best of my knowledge correct.




TRACT

From Synoptical, Londong Octe 24th 1919,

*\

with reference to your telegrem Oct. 20th Brydon per month
#£20,00 from Sept. lst 1917 to April 26th. #25,00 April 27th to
June 7th 1918,

W
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® n.®P,
NEWFOUHND ! AND CONTINGENT

)'lb HL L
o % ALLOTMENT

1, (No.) z;zg(amkﬂfgéi%gf“ (Nams) 5_7;)‘;:@21 4/& e

hereby agrse, until further notification by me, and in required form,

to maks an Allotment of "D dollars snd__ge 7-fivecents

per diem, from my pay, to and for the benefit of the undermentioned

Porson and/or Persons.  Such payments to be made on proof of identity
22 /or Persons conuerned, viz.,

?MOYJHT i

NaME Each

5 ADDRESS
(In Full) ] Person)

Frieond. :
vl

S A % :{m

,

9
This Allotment to take effect from and includin, 1§1f
& 1t
Z

ed. L‘y tho Soldier, counter=
R and forwerded to the
.R.0. C.L.10, S/12/16.

NOTE: - "“1\ 1
ai >

(sig. : 242;:/7

Officer Comranding,

2 " " Company.
Dated at (Big.

Hee ,gf' 191 ¥,
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Hetige
m% be fﬂl.d orreod;
u -uv dmu.m & complete r L “ n o «J

G ll-:h :.u:‘-‘c %ld cenmidered u“:lhs made on Oath,and
orm is to g0 ore & Barris the Bupreme Court,
Stipendiary Magistrate er Justice ofthe Peace and returned to:

THE P,
Separation Allewance Branch
St.dekn's, Rextoundiang,

L.¥ame in full of scldier. Rank.  Reg't.or Unit. Regt.No
Ao . M ant.«\(\--* L. 2 a4y
2,. Age of soldier, Married or -11:31.
33
3. Address in full,
5R 0 M <

4, Date of nrrlls.. ¥

o

pt LLLU\/;A/;\,/ \‘—? 05

6. Place of marriage,
= © w riL\\&W‘L&,cx\'

Did marriage take place since soldier'y

enlistment,
Mo
las Commanding Officer's permission

obtund'
o

If not married,how leng have you been
upmns en {lu soldier for your maintenance

nd supported regularly Wy him en & W
ﬂdo permanent dnnt:’e basin, /,_/M\

Vere yau livirg with your husband immediately
prior teo his nu‘ms if not,how leng have
you been separat

Mo A

10. Is separation & legal one, O

Mwwmp@.‘
e TR SR Deer ke Do

12, If mat 3 m’r ginse py ﬁu%M/%

e




]

s 50
14, Trom what 6t dare yiraGetien T 30 /
i-&

(2ol 1976

16, Names of childrém. l-t Henes u;t ehildren. Age last

N M 4

3

ﬁ. Are yéu nlready in reseipt of
Separation Mlewance frow aly
sourns ? If ee, state amount

Neo

1. Are yn in reseipt of mt from
ary Patrietic Tund? IF wo,
how much,

18, - mad revi &)
ou o8 P ols
, tion nu-u-. Xt nn'.. %(i

m PYS DRERINRS ux.-md a0 rvKJ\\L\-,

19, Was your hushand et the time sf his e
an emplayee of the Nfld.
Govermmeste

o
In vhat capastty and dn vhat ,jw S Q)\\X\EN\

_1e he in receipt of a salaxy as
suck shile serviagn the Nfld,
Regiment, If so,hew wuok? ) MMO‘WA')

b 4 hord& make m- solemn declavation censodentiously
believing the same to be true and Mmowing it to be of the ssme
:m- :;t‘.d’hu as Af made mnder oath and in virtue of the Bvie

ence

Signature sf mltm.gm.&-\’.‘-ﬁgﬁ;m...u.u
Place of residemce, ARG e w
T

Reclared

@boovesén




DEPARTMENT YOF* MILITIA

ST. JOHN'S.
NewrounsLANe

13

two responsible parties
ene of whem a' L ) n-pru-h ive of your
I.ul Patriots the best of their
mﬁmu mu gﬂfu hquv, tho n-n statements

Signature ef olergyman,

Sure of member of /

“escescscsccsntsocessesanan

l.). krruc- Certificate m;t accompany this m‘uuuu.-u will

18
ha Officerts pefmission in writing must be forward

after enlistment,Cemmend .
rwarded,

;




Nev.1C, 1919

Mr8e David
#586 Young Stem

o Referr in= to your e ainfor
Separetlen Allswence, I erclese chec we far Three

hundred and elzhty dollrp (3380.00) in piy mont

of samey; tegether with Harriage Certifimate.

Yours truly




4 i N,;Q;mﬂ.: AEARKSL et Yrowa
B ot 2w m\mv\‘w mm S W»M%
gl e e el S
‘\,\,W.m\‘;\.aw. M\vw §~Mw5
Wanlsdn & sandunalimd Gy Ko S Araiso drone
m%ﬁW»% Shiy asdeade W sk RaSune
“)ﬁ'«'\) A MMV“M%W%
s S S Adeds At oo B owiimdady
s SRR L R U 19 1L Qs aamsed B

\m\wm e, NNy

Laoceanis e 289,







DEPARTMENT OF 'MILITIA.

REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.
_—

o PAY VOUCHEB%/
$ 372 % : 27 . 1H77

; Srom the Tirst Mewpoundland Regiment
QLRI 7

the sum (1/ W“ ﬁmm%//ﬂr)
a/ //)rly &"ﬁg
i

asszwwaaemrr!
balance

Ch. N Q /I 7 Bisar... £ /CU\
Py Laser.- 529 St SO

\\'*,"".
A

\
{8

Gen. Ledger Initials




flo. X/2y Rank é’(

fiiae ,9‘%

Prad ymmy Llzr—
M andsta




December 8,1919

Ex Sgt.D.Brydon,
586 Young Street,
Winnipeg, Man.,

anada.

I enclose cheque for
$372.62, valance of War Bervice Gratuity due
yousplease

Yours truly,




® ST. JOHN’S,_MZ,{&/L
Royal Newfoundland Regiment.

Billeting Account, ; Q /
FeiskTo Sy G A e
s

Billeting Soldiers as undermentioned

o Mlin 287 fl5 e gl 2% |

e w C
Yy L B g E

1‘ AT iz e
s e ST S

Gy A

7y g . Billeting Officer.
£ 7"671-/“-‘»\




Reg. No...R/LA%

Rank, /297

Name

Attested
Allotment
Date of*Allotment.

Returned on S.8.

7.

Address...., L7

/

Allottee . .

Returned from O:E

Cause.

Rl AL




Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

To the Officer in Charge of Records,

Royal Nfld. Regt.
Dept. of Militia,

ST JOHN'S, Nild.

PR ﬁiﬁ g =
%




The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal

is/are forwarded herewith to
David Bryden —
in respect of his serviceas No._ 4138 puny - Sergt.
Name_D. Brydon — Nelrreresl Eirpe
Regeipt of the same should be acknowledged hereon.
Recelved LMM_‘,:\J&L-
Signature @w A K‘\)’*’\&&&B‘V\J

Date_ 2. ™ ,(&u,_-;pkzj

Address_ 89 3 AN AN n Olkse e s




Army Form B, 108,

& > Casualty Fgrm ive Service.
L4 f Regiment or ¢

Rank. .. : Sumnnm - Christian Name.

months,

Religion Pm - : Age on Enli Sl

Enlisted'(a). & LM{P_O(Temm of Service (a) /ad ... Service reckons from (a)...

Date of p ion to pn’sem rank

Date of appoi to mcm\

)| Qualificai n.\/

F_xtcndcdem g ? I.cﬂngnged] t

Recind o o, reducton e, casuation
_.;:&"“An oy Form A -" o et ‘Place of Casualty

/, L/M(A

R T

Jdoized Battallon

Echelon

(@ D, Ay R
() Sigalier, Shoring Seskth, fc.

MU0 Weise Jonm e 3 GES Foaw/Biov4. B84




Army Form B. 103, (G ion—

caa'élalty Form—Actlve Service.
Regiment er-€esps. |
Rznk.m A me.
Religion b\M’IE e ..years ..
Enlisted (). Terms of Service (a). BR i Ser\nc: reckcns from (a)%!-&l
Date of promotion to present rank. Date of appoi: to lance rank....
.-| Qualification (5).. |
} or Corps Trade :md rate.

“W/\/\u— R S:gnature of Officer.
T
Report ] tioay caduetions, ransies, carnalton, Dateat
e T A5 I SR e et | Place of Casualty | Casumity
From whom received | Tor sutorly 15 bt qvsct |

T T - i
Embarked ... [

Disembarked

Bl
Qg

{
Extended i } Re.engaged{

Remarks
Token m... Almy Form
i A%,




-0 : . e y
Squmlron Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet. Army Form B. 121
Regiment of. Wﬂ%d

Balidnent j ‘Good Conduct Badges, Servics Tay or Proficioacy Fay
Age on. ‘50 years ‘months 2 é
o i A0S o] 13. 3. 09¢
Pdhmlnlel:; %— o
with Colours ,, g yvame

Period of {m 3

Roservs~ 3¢ yeuns

» Sigoaturs of 0. 0. Corapany.

o
Withesses Punishment awarded e By whom awarded REMARKS .

OFFENCE Names of

éjwzo&él (Y —79

,u

“T2T g oy funy







L4 your reply please d0 not il
2 quote File No,

AP/2346-3-54.

MILITIA AND DEFENCE

OTTAWA, ... January .2nd, 1920

Y s .
The Militia Headquarters, , sl e ) | 2 -
. JOHNS, Nfld. sk

L/Sgt. J. Brydom, 2124, R.N.F.L.D.
War Service Gratuity.

Enclosed, find copy of a
lotter received from the Secretary, The Great War Veterans'
Asescietion, Winnipeg, Man., relative to the above noted
soldier. Same is forvarded to you as it is apparently an
urgent case.

I shall ask you to kindly

reply direct to the Secretary of the Grest War Veterans®
Association, Winnipeg.

for Assistant Director, Pay Services,
{Demobilization)s




The Ropal Netwfoundland Regiment

/ ,DEMOBILIZATION OF /
| Reg. No 2024 Rmk ........... ...Nan:ﬂ4./

Date of Enlistment.....%,".. 2 /é <ee...Address .

Occupation
Recommendation SM.B. ......cceeerreererererennnans Disability Rating

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:—

J|INF. Mea..
..|Board 1st..
hn 400A......
« /D 400B...
-|/p 4000. .

I am.

Cemﬁeu that Clothing Regulations have bgen, compl }d,\vnt«h —
(a) Clothing Allowance payable,

O ile. Re<clothing.




3. Transportation and Release Certificate. /V l
“The above named has been provided with Travelling Warrant No, . {{ £ ...t his home
L

dnd Release Certificate No. . // 7 . dssued

4. Pay and Allowances.
The herein named soldiers accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection

=

ization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—
Officer ilc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.
with following additional documents.
1




CR ey

Jan. 20%h 1920

Assistant Director
Pay Services (Demobilisetionm)
Tept of Milftia & Defel
Ottawa, Can .

Dear Sir:- 0. 2124 1/Sgt. J. Brydi
Raye. aw. {J

Asr_Service aratuisy
I am in receipt of your f£»,/2346/3/54
0f Jan.2md, &nd have re lied direct to the Secretary
of the Grest War Vet:r:ns' issocistion in comnection
with the matters w-:-nd to in their lettor.
Yours faithfully,
Lieut.-Col.,
Chief Staff Offjcer.




CR LR

Jan. 20th 1920

Sesrotary
Grest Wer Veterans' Ausouh;ﬁl
420 Mein Street, /
Winnipeg, Lan.
Desr 3ir:- 2124 1/8i%eJ. on.
Royel Nowloumdient Hegimeut,

Hgnr letter of Dece 17th heving
rofarsnee to Lhe above mentioned soldior hes v en Tece
fzo*l Asslstant Director of Pay Services, Ottawa.

I am informed by te Paymester of this
Department that Separatiocn Allowsnce hss been psid to Nrs.
Brydon from tie dcte of enlistument of 1L/Sjt. Brydon to
the date of hls dlschazge. In ile metter oi war Servioe
Gratuity he has beenm paid $420,00, sml cheque for $180.,00
weg meiled on the 7th of Dece I trust that by the time
this letter is roceived, Brydon will be able to state
that he has reodved the cheqwe due him and his wife.

Yours faithfilly,
Iieute=Cole

Chief staff Officer.
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